
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0983304009022132

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 7,695

CAMA #: 098 33 0 40 09 022 13 2 00
Sec: 33 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal: 5468 SW 12TH TER 1

BOSS00061
BOSS, RICHARD T

    

Owner: BOSS, RICHARD T Legal: 5468 SW 12TH TERR PT OF LOT A & B NEWBERRY SUB #4 APT 
1 FIRST FL E

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 322342

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 527.40 527.40 1,054.80

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202791625-1 12/04/2023

527.40 0.00

12/04/2023

0.00

1 527.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

527.40

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202853047-1 12/28/2023

527.40 0.00

12/28/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

527.40

0.00

0.00

**********

527.40

RICHARD BOSS

Check #Name/Amnt: 614                 RICHARD BOSS                           527.40

Grand Totals 527.40 527.40 0.00 1,054.80

1,054.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

9/19/2024 5:17:30 PM


