RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

9/19/2024 5:17:30 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 7,695

Parcel #: 0983304009022132

CAMA #: 098 33 0 40 09 022 13 2 00

Sec: 33 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal: 5468 SW 12TH TER 1

BOSS00061

BOSS, RICHARD T

Owner: BOSS, RICHARD T

Legal: 5468 SW 12TH TERR PT OF LOT A & B NEWBERRY SUB #4 APT

1 FIRST FL E

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2023	RL	322342	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	527.40	527.40	1,054.80
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202791625-1	12/04/2023	12/04/2023	1	527.40	0.00	0.00		Lockbox Payments
527.40	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import
202853047-1	12/28/2023	12/28/2023	2	0.00	527.40	0.00	527.40	
527.40	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	RICHARD BOSS	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 614	RICHARD BOSS		527.40				
Grand Totals				527.40	527.40	0.00	1,054.80	
1,054.80	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penal	ies	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00